
Premium under PMFBY 

35.  Chaudhary ABHAY SINGH CHAUTALA (Ellenabad) : 

Will the Agriculture and Farmers Welfare Minister be pleased to state:- 

a) the extent of premium collected by the insurance companies from the farmers 

under the Pradhan Mantri Fasal Bima Yojana for the Kharif and Rabi season of 

the year 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2022-23 togetherwith the year wise and insurance 

company wise details thereof; and 

b) the total extent of compensation provided to farmers by the insurance 

companies for the loss of crops togetherwith the year wise and insurance 

company wise details according to part ‘a’ above alongwith the crops wise and 

district wise details thereof? 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

JAI PARKASH DALAL, AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE 

MINISTER, HARYANA 

Sir, 

a) An amount of Rs. 97990.87 lakh premium has been collected by the 

Insurance Companies from the farmers under Pradhan Mantri Fasal Bima 

Yojana for the year 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2022-23. The year wise and 

Insurance Companies wise collected premium from farmers is as under :-  

Name of Insurance 

Company 

Farmer’s Premium 

(Amount in Lakh) 

Grand 

Total 

(Amount 

in Lakh) 
2019-20 2020-21 2022-23 

Agriculture Insurance 

Company of India Ltd. 

10857.42 15045.71 17726.79 43629.92 

SBI GIC Ltd. 9831.75 NA NA 9831.75 

Reliance GIC Ltd. NA 12335.40 11950.60 24286.00 

Bajaj Allianz GIC Ltd. 6216.64 7074.98 6951.58 20243.20 

Total 26905.81 34456.09 36628.97 97990.87 



b) An amount of Rs. 330695.85 lakh compensation have been paid to farmers 

by the insurance companies under Pradhan Mantri Fasal Bima Yojana for 

the year  2019-20, 2020-21 and 2022-23. The  year  wise  and  insurance  

companies wise compensation paid to farmers is given  as under :- 

Name of Insurance 

Company 

Compensation paid to the farmer’s 

(Amount in Lakh) 

Grand 

Total 

(Amount 

in Lakh) 
2019-20 2020-21 2022-23 

Agriculture Insurance 

Company of India Ltd. 

42006.12 82790.16 34022.87 158819.15 

SBI GIC Ltd. 37898.77 N.A N.A 37898.77 

Reliance GIC Ltd. N.A 29917.46 50491.63 80409.09 

Bajaj Allianz GIC Ltd. 13747.99 14058.41 25762.44 53568.84 

Total 93652.88 126766.03 110276.94 330695.85 

*  District wise and crops wise compensation paid to farmers under PMFBY 

for year 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2022-23 is attached at ‘Annexure-X’.   

*  As per decision of Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) of Government 

of India dated 21-08-2023 the claim amounting to Rs. 623 Crore 

(Approximate) for Kharif 2022 of Sirsa District has been approved. 

  



ANNEXURE-X 
 

District wise and crops wise compensation paid to farmers for year 2019-20 under PMFBY 

                                                                                    Amount in Lakh 

Insurance 

Company 

District Cotton  Maize  Paddy  Bajra Total 

Claim 

Barley  Gram  Mustard Sunflower  Wheat Total 

Claim 

Grand 

Total 

A
g
ri

cu
lt

u
re

 I
n

su
ra

n
ce

 

C
o
m

p
a
n

y
 

Bhiwani 9476.28 0.00 1282.46 401.64 11160.37 6.66 1675.52 1803.87 0.00 2104.52 5590.56 16750.93 

Faridabad 4.99 0.00 44.25 0.71 49.95 0.11 0.00 0.08 0.00 87.94 88.13 138.08 

Kaithal 74.95 0.00 652.45 0.59 727.99 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 2875.72 2875.86 3603.85 

Kurukshetra 0.00 0.27 696.46 0.00 696.73 0.00 0.00 1.63 3.17 802.28 807.08 1503.81 

Panchkula 0.00 3.74 103.14 0.00 106.89 0.00 0.00 19.71 0.00 26.43 46.14 153.03 

Rewari 1759.13 0.00 93.39 348.58 2201.10 0.25 0.00 847.42 0.00 883.96 1731.63 3932.73 

Sirsa 6830.31 0.00 5433.45 0.54 12264.30 161.11 38.29 158.50 0.00 3301.50 3659.39 15923.69 

S
B

I 
G

IC
  

L
td

. 

Ambala 0.00 0.00 606.31 0.20 606.51 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.03 1007.49 1007.59 1614.10 

Gurgaon 309.23 0.00 131.55 7.68 448.46 0.73 0.00 7.71 0.02 42.36 50.81 499.27 

Hisar 10616.11 0.49 2369.28 157.69 13143.58 116.80 42.51 403.68 0.02 5476.75 6039.76 19183.34 

Jind 1214.50 2.46 2168.94 8.61 3394.52 0.00 0.00 32.32 0.11 2056.55 2088.98 5483.49 

Karnal 0.00 0.00 1562.74 0.00 1562.74 0.00 0.00 2.39 0.16 1462.72 1465.26 3028.00 

Mahendragarh 1048.77 0.00 0.00 124.59 1173.37 0.01 22.60 421.90 0.09 553.40 998.01 2171.38 

Sonipat 179.90 0.16 3693.61 0.25 3873.92 0.00 0.47 24.99 0.00 2019.81 2045.27 5919.19 

B
a
ja

j 
A

ll
ia

n
ce

 G
IC

 L
td

. Charkhi Dadri 2267.60 0.00 82.02 80.05 2429.68 8.22 1.00 637.02 0.00 339.58 985.83 3415.51 

Fatehabad 883.47 0.00 1669.20 1.94 2554.61 0.13 15.93 43.88 0.02 2783.94 2843.90 5398.51 

Jhajjar 115.63 0.00 544.84 23.44 683.91 2.14 0.50 3.46 0.09 224.67 230.85 914.76 

Mewat 54.16 0.00 410.68 0.36 465.21 0.00 0.21 0.33 0.00 157.95 158.50 623.71 

Palwal 211.80 0.00 16.31 0.62 228.73 0.00 0.00 10.65 0.01 566.70 577.36 806.08 

Panipat 0.00 0.00 2.92 1.95 4.86 0.00 0.39 4.67 0.00 388.27 393.33 398.20 

Rohtak 320.12 0.00 918.51 22.74 1261.37 18.48 0.03 8.41 0.00 778.39 805.31 2066.68 

Yamunanagar 0.00 2.54 34.53 0.24 37.30 0.00 0.07 0.23 0.14 86.79 87.24 124.54 

Grand Total 35366.96 9.66 22517.06 1182.42 59076.10 314.63 1797.52 4433.08 3.85 28027.71 34576.79 93652.88 

             



 

ANNEXURE-X 

District wise and crops wise compensation paid to farmers for year 2020-21 under PMFBY 
 

 

Amount in Lakh 

Insurance 

Company 

District Cotton  Maize  Paddy  Bajra Total 

Claim 

Barley  Gram  Mustard Sunflower  Wheat Total 

Claim 

Grand 

Total 

A
g
ri

cu
lt

u
re

 I
n

su
ra

n
ce

 

C
o
m

p
a
n

y
 

Bhiwani 29678.17 0.00 862.18 535.39 31075.74 107.85 3757.30 1073.92 0.00 1177.98 6117.04 37192.78 

Faridabad 0.89 0.00 55.18 4.59 60.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 294.78 294.78 355.44 

Kaithal 41.28 0.00 557.67 7.53 606.49 0.00 0.00 0.19 0.00 235.35 235.54 842.04 

Kurukshetra 0.00 8.89 468.27 0.00 477.16 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.09 60.24 60.37 537.53 

Panchkula 0.00 29.07 92.91 0.51 122.49 0.00 0.00 57.15 0.04 40.78 97.97 220.46 

Rewari 2689.57 0.00 2.70 95.09 2787.35 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 121.49 129.48 2916.84 

Sirsa 34631.47 0.00 1322.46 142.31 36096.24 106.60 105.83 330.74 0.00 4085.68 4628.85 40725.09 

R
el

ia
n

ce
 G

IC
 L

td
. Ambala 0.00 15.00 17.21 0.00 32.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.96 0.96 33.17 

Gurgaon 82.93 0.13 68.56 17.08 168.70 0.16 0.00 0.22 0.00 8.88 9.26 177.96 

Hisar 20269.17 11.30 1355.94 238.77 21875.19 10.81 131.38 308.30 0.00 517.76 968.25 22843.44 

Jind 1839.18 0.00 314.75 25.73 2179.67 0.00 0.00 117.94 0.00 108.14 226.08 2405.74 

Karnal 0.00 0.00 103.66 0.02 103.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.76 44.76 148.43 

Mahendragarh 2272.11 0.00 0.00 102.18 2374.29 0.00 30.46 26.44 0.00 52.21 109.11 2483.40 

Sonipat 323.30 1.90 508.15 136.45 969.79 0.00 0.00 161.99 0.00 693.53 855.53 1825.32 

B
a
ja

j 
A

ll
ia

n
z 

G
IC

 L
td

. Charkhi Dadri 4501.45 0.00 28.69 249.44 4779.58 103.98 0.00 39.59 0.01 45.54 189.12 4968.70 

Fatehabad 4759.12 6.30 211.39 7.07 4983.89 98.91 10.81 89.57 0.01 166.31 365.60 5349.49 

Jhajjar 294.31 0.68 59.60 143.98 498.57 0.44 0.54 11.75 0.02 288.68 301.42 799.99 

Mewat 68.26 0.00 859.33 17.75 945.34 27.42 0.00 2.02 0.00 731.85 761.29 1706.63 

Palwal 192.39 0.00 0.03 3.89 196.31 0.00 0.00 1.02 0.00 113.59 114.61 310.92 

Panipat 4.94 0.00 0.10 0.97 6.02 0.00 0.09 0.56 0.00 36.70 37.34 43.36 

Rohtak 216.24 0.13 201.37 205.36 623.10 144.74 2.65 3.50 0.00 84.81 235.70 858.80 

Yamunanagar 0.00 7.65 11.67 0.00 19.32 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.10 0.98 1.19 20.51 

Grand Total 101864.79 81.05 7101.81 1934.12 110981.78 600.92 4039.16 2232.92 0.27 8910.99 15784.26 126766.03 



ANNEXURE-X 

District wise compensation paid to farmers for Kharif 2022 under PMFBY 

(Amount in Lakh) 

Insurance 

Company 
District Name 

Cotton Moong Maize Paddy Bajra Compensation 

paid to farmers 

AIC of 

India Ltd. 

Bhiwani 23740.24 1702.12 0.00 11.48 109.33 25563.18 

Faridabad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 15.46 15.94 

Kaithal 7.57 0.00 0.00 82.62 0.00 90.19 

Kurukshetra 2.00 0.00 0.00 91.74 0.00 93.75 

Panchkula 0.00 0.00 0.81 254.63 0.00 255.44 

Rewari 2019.63 0.00 0.00 11.62 50.60 2081.85 

Sirsa 2888.35 0.00 0.06 2825.85 208.29 5922.54 

Reliance 

GIC Ltd. 

Ambala 0.55 0.00 0.13 129.88 0.00 130.55 

Gurgaon 267.84 0.00 0.00 107.45 0.00 375.28 

Hisar 37389.26 0.00 0.31 623.61 20.88 38034.06 

Jind 9551.91 0.00 0.00 212.21 4.95 9769.07 

Karnal 0.78 0.00 0.00 25.46 0.00 26.24 

Mahendergarh 595.98 0.05 0.00 0.00 501.90 1097.93 

Sonipat 326.12 0.00 0.00 701.93 30.45 1058.50 

Bajaj 

Allianz 

GIC Ltd. 

Charkhi Dadri 3979.64 0.00 0.00 414.18 333.68 4727.50 

Fatehabad 14986.99 0.00 0.00 570.98 23.17 15581.14 

Jhajjar 1111.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.47 1195.05 

Nuh 96.83 0.00 0.00 2123.15 283.83 2503.82 

Palwal 1008.43 0.00 0.00 95.95 3.95 1108.33 

Panipat 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.55 0.00 53.55 

Rohtak 524.92 0.00 0.00 4.32 22.04 551.28 

Yamunanagar 0.94 0.00 0.09 40.72 0.00 41.75 

Grand Total 98499.57 1702.17 1.4 8381.81 1692.00 110276.94 

 

  



प्रधानभॊत्री पसर फीभा मोजना के अॊतगगत प्रीमभमभ 

35 श्री अबम मसॊह चौटारा ( ऐरनाफाद): 
क्मा कृषि एव ंककसान कल्माण भंत्री कृऩमा फताएंगे कक:- 
(क) विष 2019-20, 2020-21 तथा 2022-2023 के खयीप तथा यफी सीजन के 
लरए प्रधानभंत्री पसर फीभा मोजना के अतंगषत ककसानों से फीभा कंऩननमों द्वाया 
एकत्रत्रत प्रीलभमभ ककतना है तथा विष-वाय तथा फीभा कंऩनी-वाय उसका ब्मौया 
क्मा है; तथा 
(ख) पसर के नुकसान के लरए फीभा कंऩननमों द्वाया ककसानों को कुर ककतना 
भुआवजा ददमा गमा है तथा उऩयोक्त बाग ‘क’ के अनुसाय विष-वाय तथा फीभा 
कंऩनी-वाय ब्मौया क्मा है तथा पसर-वाय तथा जजरावाय ब्मौया क्मा है? 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
जम प्रकाश दरार, कृषष एवॊ ककसान कल्माण भॊत्री, हरयमाणा 
भहोदम, 
(क) विष 2019-20, 2020-21 औय 2022-23 के लरए प्रधानभंत्री पसर फीभा 
मोजना के तहत फीभा कंऩननमों द्वाया ककसानों से 97990.87 राख रुऩमे 
प्रीलभमभ यालि एकत्रत्रत की गई है। विष-वाय एव ं फीभा कंऩनी-वाय ककसानों से 
एकत्रत्रत ककमा गमा प्रीलभमभ ननम्न प्रकाय है :- 
फीभा कम्ऩनी का नाभ ककसानों को ददमा गमा भुआवजा 

(यामश राख भें) 
कुर (यामश 
राख भें) 

2019-20 2020-21 2022-23 
एग्रीकल्चय इॊश्मोयेंस 
कम्ऩनी ऑप इण्डिमा मर० 

10857.42 15045.71 17726.79 43629.92 

एसफीआई जीआईसी मर० 9831.75 राग ूनहीं  राग ूनहीं  9831.75 
रयरामॊस जीआईसी मर० राग ूनहीं 12335.40 11950.60 24286.00 
फजाज आमरमान्ज़ 
जीआईसी मर० 

6216.64 7074.98 6951.58 20243.20 

कुर 26905.81 34456.09 36628.97 97990.87 



(ख) विष 2019-20, 2020-21 औय 2022-23 के लरए प्रधानभंत्री पसर फीभा 
मोजना के तहत फीभा कंऩननमों द्वाया ककसानों को 330695.85 राख रुऩमे की 
भुआवजा यालि का बुगतान ककमा गमा है। ककसानों को विष-वाय औय फीभा 
कंऩनी-वाय ददमा गमा भुआवजा ननम्न प्रकाय है:- 

फीभा कम्ऩनी का नाभ ककसानों को ददमा गमा भुआवजा 
(यामश राख भें) 

कुर (यामश 
राख भें) 

2019-20 2020-21 2022-23 
एग्रीकल्चय इॊश्मोयेंस 
कम्ऩनी ऑप इण्डिमा मर० 

42006.12 82790.16 34022.87 158819.15 

एसफीआई जीआईसी मर० 37898.77 राग ूनहीं राग ूनहीं 37898.77 
रयरामॊस जीआईसी मर० राग ूनहीं 29917.46 50491.63 80409.09 
फजाज आमरमान्ज़ 
जीआईसी मर० 

13747.99 14058.41 25762.44 53568.84 

कुर 93652.88 126766.03 110276.94 330695.85 

*  विष 2019-20, 2020-21 औय 2022-23 के लरए प्रधानभंत्री पसर फीभा 
मोजना के तहत ककसानों को ददमा गमा जजरे-वाय औय पसर-वाय भुआवजा 
’अनुरग्नक-X’भें संरगगत ककमा गमा है। 

* ददनांक 21-08-2023 को बायत सयकाय की तकनीकी सराहकाय सलभनत के 
ननणषम अनुसाय खयीप 2022 के लरए लसयसा का रगबग 623 कयोड़ रुऩमे 
का भुआवजा स्वीकृत ककमा गमा है। 

  



अनुरॊग्नक-X 
प्रधानभॊत्री पसर फीभा मोजना के तहत वषग 2019-20 के मरए ण्जरावाय तथा पसर वाय ककसानों को ददमा गमा भुआवजा 

(यामश राख भें) 
फीभा कम्ऩनी 

का नाभ 

ण्जरा कऩास भक्का धान फाजया कुर 

भुआवजा 
जौ चना सयसो सूयजभुखी गेहूॉ कुर 

भुआवजा 
कुर मोग 

एग्रीकल्चय 
इॊश्मोयेंस 

कम्ऩनी ऑप 
इण्डिमा मर० 

मबवानी 9476.28 0.00 1282.46 401.64 11160.37 6.66 1675.52 1803.87 0.00 2104.52 5590.56 16750.93 
पयीदाफाद 4.99 0.00 44.25 0.71 49.95 0.11 0.00 0.08 0.00 87.94 88.13 138.08 
कैथर 74.95 0.00 652.45 0.59 727.99 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 2875.72 2875.86 3603.85 
कुरूऺेत्र 0.00 0.27 696.46 0.00 696.73 0.00 0.00 1.63 3.17 802.28 807.08 1503.81 
ऩॊचकुरा 0.00 3.74 103.14 0.00 106.89 0.00 0.00 19.71 0.00 26.43 46.14 153.03 
येवाड़ी 1759.13 0.00 93.39 348.58 2201.10 0.25 0.00 847.42 0.00 883.96 1731.63 3932.73 
मसयसा 6830.31 0.00 5433.45 0.54 12264.30 161.11 38.29 158.50 0.00 3301.50 3659.39 15923.69 

एसफीआई 
जीआईसी मर० 

अॊफारा 0.00 0.00 606.31 0.20 606.51 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.03 1007.49 1007.59 1614.10 
गुरूग्राभ 309.23 0.00 131.55 7.68 448.46 0.73 0.00 7.71 0.02 42.36 50.81 499.27 
दहसाय 10616.11 0.49 2369.28 157.69 13143.58 116.80 42.51 403.68 0.02 5476.75 6039.76 19183.34 
जीॊद 1214.50 2.46 2168.94 8.61 3394.52 0.00 0.00 32.32 0.11 2056.55 2088.98 5483.49 

कयनार 0.00 0.00 1562.74 0.00 1562.74 0.00 0.00 2.39 0.16 1462.72 1465.26 3028.00 
भहेन्रगढ़ 1048.77 0.00 0.00 124.59 1173.37 0.01 22.60 421.90 0.09 553.40 998.01 2171.38 
सोनीऩत 179.90 0.16 3693.61 0.25 3873.92 0.00 0.47 24.99 0.00 2019.81 2045.27 5919.19 

फजाज 
आमरमान्ज़ 

जीआईसी मर० 

चयखी दादयी 2267.60 0.00 82.02 80.05 2429.68 8.22 1.00 637.02 0.00 339.58 985.83 3415.51 
पतेहाफाद 883.47 0.00 1669.20 1.94 2554.61 0.13 15.93 43.88 0.02 2783.94 2843.90 5398.51 
झज्जय 115.63 0.00 544.84 23.44 683.91 2.14 0.50 3.46 0.09 224.67 230.85 914.76 
भेवात 54.16 0.00 410.68 0.36 465.21 0.00 0.21 0.33 0.00 157.95 158.50 623.71 
ऩरवर 211.80 0.00 16.31 0.62 228.73 0.00 0.00 10.65 0.01 566.70 577.36 806.08 
ऩानीऩत 0.00 0.00 2.92 1.95 4.86 0.00 0.39 4.67 0.00 388.27 393.33 398.20 
योहतक 320.12 0.00 918.51 22.74 1261.37 18.48 0.03 8.41 0.00 778.39 805.31 2066.68 

मभुनानगय 0.00 2.54 34.53 0.24 37.30 0.00 0.07 0.23 0.14 86.79 87.24 124.54 
कुर 35366.96 9.66 22517.06 1182.42 59076.10 314.63 1797.52 4433.08 3.85 28027.71 34576.79 93652.88 



अनुरॊग्नक-X 
प्रधानभॊत्री पसर फीभा मोजना के तहत वषग 2020-21 के मरए ण्जरावाय तथा पसर वाय ककसानों को ददमा गमा भुआवजा 

(यामश राख भें) 
फीभा कम्ऩनी 

का नाभ 

ण्जरा कऩास भक्का धान फाजया कुर 

भुआवजा 
जौ चना सयसो सूयजभुखी गेहूॉ कुर 

भुआवजा 
कुर मोग 

एग्रीकल्चय 
इॊश्मोयेंस 

कम्ऩनी ऑप 
इण्डिमा मर० 

मबवानी 29678.17 0.00 862.18 535.39 31075.74 107.85 3757.30 1073.92 0.00 1177.98 6117.04 37192.78 
पयीदाफाद 0.89 0.00 55.18 4.59 60.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 294.78 294.78 355.44 
कैथर 41.28 0.00 557.67 7.53 606.49 0.00 0.00 0.19 0.00 235.35 235.54 842.04 
कुरूऺेत्र 0.00 8.89 468.27 0.00 477.16 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.09 60.24 60.37 537.53 
ऩॊचकुरा 0.00 29.07 92.91 0.51 122.49 0.00 0.00 57.15 0.04 40.78 97.97 220.46 
येवाड़ी 2689.57 0.00 2.70 95.09 2787.35 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 121.49 129.48 2916.84 
मसयसा 34631.47 0.00 1322.46 142.31 36096.24 106.60 105.83 330.74 0.00 4085.68 4628.85 40725.09 

रयरामॊस 
जीआईसी मर० 

अॊफारा 0.00 15.00 17.21 0.00 32.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.96 0.96 33.17 
गुरूग्राभ 82.93 0.13 68.56 17.08 168.70 0.16 0.00 0.22 0.00 8.88 9.26 177.96 
दहसाय 20269.17 11.30 1355.94 238.77 21875.19 10.81 131.38 308.30 0.00 517.76 968.25 22843.44 
जीॊद 1839.18 0.00 314.75 25.73 2179.67 0.00 0.00 117.94 0.00 108.14 226.08 2405.74 

कयनार 0.00 0.00 103.66 0.02 103.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.76 44.76 148.43 
भहेन्रगढ़ 2272.11 0.00 0.00 102.18 2374.29 0.00 30.46 26.44 0.00 52.21 109.11 2483.40 
सोनीऩत 323.30 1.90 508.15 136.45 969.79 0.00 0.00 161.99 0.00 693.53 855.53 1825.32 

फजाज 
आमरमान्ज़ 

जीआईसी मर० 

चयखी दादयी 4501.45 0.00 28.69 249.44 4779.58 103.98 0.00 39.59 0.01 45.54 189.12 4968.70 
पतेहाफाद 4759.12 6.30 211.39 7.07 4983.89 98.91 10.81 89.57 0.01 166.31 365.60 5349.49 
झज्जय 294.31 0.68 59.60 143.98 498.57 0.44 0.54 11.75 0.02 288.68 301.42 799.99 
भेवात 68.26 0.00 859.33 17.75 945.34 27.42 0.00 2.02 0.00 731.85 761.29 1706.63 
ऩरवर 192.39 0.00 0.03 3.89 196.31 0.00 0.00 1.02 0.00 113.59 114.61 310.92 
ऩानीऩत 4.94 0.00 0.10 0.97 6.02 0.00 0.09 0.56 0.00 36.70 37.34 43.36 
योहतक 216.24 0.13 201.37 205.36 623.10 144.74 2.65 3.50 0.00 84.81 235.70 858.80 

मभुनानगय 0.00 7.65 11.67 0.00 19.32 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.10 0.98 1.19 20.51 
कुर 101864.79 81.05 7101.81 1934.12 110981.78 600.92 4039.16 2232.92 0.27 8910.99 15784.26 126766.03 



अनुरॊग्नक-X 
प्रधानभॊत्री पसर फीभा मोजना के तहत खयीप 2022 के मरए ण्जरावाय तथा पसर वाय ककसानों को ददमा गमा 

भुआवजा 
(यामश राख भें) 

फीभा कम्ऩनी 
का नाभ 

ण्जरा कऩास भूॊग भक्का धान फाजया कुर 

भुआवजा 
एग्रीकल्चय 
इॊश्मोयेंस 

कम्ऩनी ऑप 
इण्डिमा मर० 

मबवानी 23740.24 1702.12 0.00 11.48 109.33 25563.18 
पयीदाफाद 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 15.46 15.94 
कैथर 7.57 0.00 0.00 82.62 0.00 90.19 
कुरूऺेत्र 2.00 0.00 0.00 91.74 0.00 93.75 
ऩॊचकुरा 0.00 0.00 0.81 254.63 0.00 255.44 
येवाड़ी 2019.63 0.00 0.00 11.62 50.60 2081.85 
मसयसा 2888.35 0.00 0.06 2825.85 208.29 5922.54 

रयरामॊस 
जीआईसी 

मर० 

अॊफारा 0.55 0.00 0.13 129.88 0.00 130.55 
गुरूग्राभ 267.84 0.00 0.00 107.45 0.00 375.28 
दहसाय 37389.26 0.00 0.31 623.61 20.88 38034.06 
जीॊद 9551.91 0.00 0.00 212.21 4.95 9769.07 

कयनार 0.78 0.00 0.00 25.46 0.00 26.24 
भहेन्रगढ़ 595.98 0.05 0.00 0.00 501.90 1097.93 
सोनीऩत 326.12 0.00 0.00 701.93 30.45 1058.50 

फजाज 
आमरमान्ज़ 
जीआईसी 

मर० 

चयखी दादयी 3979.64 0.00 0.00 414.18 333.68 4727.50 
पतेहाफाद 14986.99 0.00 0.00 570.98 23.17 15581.14 
झज्जय 1111.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.47 1195.05 
भेवात 96.83 0.00 0.00 2123.15 283.83 2503.82 
ऩरवर 1008.43 0.00 0.00 95.95 3.95 1108.33 
ऩानीऩत 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.55 0.00 53.55 
योहतक 524.92 0.00 0.00 4.32 22.04 551.28 

मभुनानगय 0.94 0.00 0.09 40.72 0.00 41.75 
कुर 98499.57 1702.17 1.4 8381.81 1692.00 110276.94 

 

 


